YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 29-i Typ, MaTy Ne225

Hepning, 22.05.2016, 13:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 26°C. nagadi: 30

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

MepnBenes Mapk
KpaByeHko Bagum
Tep3i €EBreHin
MaTBeeHKO Enyapn
Mosanin Inns
Llandgees €Erop
CyxomnuH Egnyapg
EmMeub Bnagncnas
8 YepHuwoB ApTeMin
10 BpuxeHko Onekcin
11 BepxosaHLUeB EBreHin

O 4O U1 WN K

3anacHi

12 [Jbopka CTaHicnas

14 bBoHpapeHko Knpwuno
15 Kipees borpaH

16 KopuebHun Bonogumunp
17 TomeHioK Irop

18 KopcyHos IM1ib

ApbiTp:

TuToB OnekcaHgp
AcncteHT 1:

Ctapuya Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTiok Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

Ky3oBnes AMnTpo
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MaxHo eHHaain

1:2

1

22
99
27
19
23
21
13
11
9

7

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

Kyyepssun OnekcaHap
Bycbko AHApIiA
CeHuusa Bonognmmp
Moropinun Bnagncnas
JNlebeneHko OpecTt
AKMMiB AHOpPIN
Tono4yko PomaH
LWapabypa Munkuta
MukunTuH BiTanin
BaneHko Ceprin
CayTiH OMuTpo

3anacHi

33
25
10
17

CreubkiB Oner
3aBiHCbKUIA HOpin
JNlebenb PomaH
BonTtoBuy Bonogmmump
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 29-11 Typ, MaTy Ne225
Hegings, 22.05.2016, 13:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 26°C. Mnagadi: 30

1:2 .
«30psa» JlyraHCbk «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
9 Emeub Bnagucnas (@ 14
3 Tepsi EBreHii ® 25'
27 (®) 22 Bycbko AHApiil
11 BepxosaHLUEB EBreHin 45+2'
11 BepxonaHUeB EBreHin 4l 16'
14 boHpapeHko Knpwuno
| 7 CayTiH AMunTpo
>7 N 17 BonToBu4 Bonogmmump
10 BpwmxeHko Onekcin 4l 59
16 Kop4yebHuin Bonogmmmp
, 13 Wapabypa Munkuta
65 N 10 Jlebepb PomaH
8 YepHuLLoB ApTeMil ,
15 Kipees boraaH N 70
. 9 BaneHko Ceprin
s T 25 3asiHcoKui IOpi
7 CyxomnuH Egyapn 90'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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